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Envirciæinental Enterprises Incorporated

TREATMENT FACILITY

4650 Spring Grove Ave

CincinnatI Ohio 45232

$13 541.1823

EPA ID 0110 083317010

May 15th 1987

OFFICE

10147 Springfield Pike

cincinnati Ohio 45215

513 712.2818

Mr Larry Johnson

Marine Shale Processors Inc

8146 One CalaI Avenue Suite 107

Baton Rough Louisiana

Dear Mr Johnson

Please arrfnend the Materials Characterization Data Sheets with Marine

Shale Processors code numbers EE 0006 and EE 0016 to include the proper

manifest information

The correct inforriiation for each of these waste streams is as follows

US DOT Shipping Name Waste Paint Related Material

US DOT Hazard Class Flaninable Liquid

NA Number NA1263

If you should have any questions please do not hesitate to

Sincerely

ENVIR0t4ENTAL ENTERPRISES INC

Warren Taylor

contact me

Director of Quality Assurance

Cl

RECEtVEOMAY2
987
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01

HQJ11 WGE6
COMBINED KENtUCKY ODAY TEMRAftY WtRE Ic s.i

STATE FEE 1/87

Authorhy W7r Fa $10HANSMIT1A COMPANY .......
10DayMotórFuolTr1pP.rrnItG20

1. Anrlv.IFar44tr.r..$25

10 Oly Non fIoofproos Tr7p Prmlt $261
ljr4qPifl1Oy1 .i...$...
10 Day Bupptmhtil I4I9hway Us Tac Permit $50
PtP IAti9clVI4JTI4D .1

AYAUtQRi4
IV TOOPERATEAS

EFFECTIVE /I FOR HIRE

LVL_dI4 DayS tYoe iCuthorTzed

EXPiRES Ksntuckyfls9uited.....
Mo. Day KenluckyExempt............kis...... --

Seriol /1 ...DecI .d Gross Wt Lbs

TFtANSM1TTO

o-.o

Co

0-I
cLC0

4-f

r3
Cp

fl-. V__V ______ --

STATE STA

CODEf 2---

TRK STOP

ccs
I_I

TIQN

COLLECT

-j ACCTf

CITY

srATE
PERMiT
FEES
W4MINS
SERVICE
FEES

TOTAL
FEES

RECZIVED FROM CC1DI.Lg5
V.-__-.-

1957 1413
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0138 2I34 5135411823 EUVIROIIEF1T.EIIT

xv

PERMJW.jt 99
.LW

IIAR1MITT ôAv

01

-I

DC

4I
CD

qi
CDI

Ei41L2
COMBINED KENTUCX1O DAY TEMPORARY WIRE

STATE FEE

AUthQrIIY Wire 010

1ODayMotorFu6ITrIPPetmIt02O
.s .....

Anriuut ForHIr $28

10 Div None RscIprOoiI Trip PermIt 026
J4bPq%OII ........I..........t.dtsII.lUUPtt

.10 Div Supplemental Hhwsy Use Tait Permit $60

191A j4
/1/I cf DATE IS

CAR RI

ADDRESS

-r i3J
EFFECTIVE

TEN OAYAUTI1ORIf

EXP1RES

L0171J T2 71
Mo Day Yeaf

ir1L2LI1Y ru

KYU

Siriel

TRANSMIT TO

MO Pay 1sei

I-

upTO OPERATE
FOR HIRE

ICC s1uthor1red ... ji111111

ICC Exenpt

KentuckyRegutated............u.s...

Kentucky Eximpt

PRIVATE .j. .. sItIUsII

_PteteL ZYearMek

4724.1l Clerk

DM$ION OF M0YO CMRTR$
OVALIFICATION0/P5MITRANCH

KENTUCIW DEPATMETOFYEKICEREOULA1ON

_____

STATE ETA

CODEl.
TRI STOP

ccI

CITY _____________
ACCT 5227

RECEIVED FROPI CCIrDALLaS

%1.1__.-4

Cl

.ie.19s 14137
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PER CW 39 Ik8cNEo KENIUCK ODAYTEMPORARY WERE

6TATEFEE

Authority Wire Fee 10i%A MI ..QMPANY
.10 Day Motor Pu Trip Permit $20

Annual Fór4llr P. 25
10 Day Non Aoolproo.I Trip Permit $2
100 $u ornehtalHlghwayUs Ta PerrruIt $50
P.. $JYDJ

CARRLR1J A12 1aJ7
ADDRESS 4- DATE ISSEO

TC5.1I

______________
Rev 1/87

____Collect

IO1
Day YearTTT

CO

cO1

-b

CD

Q-tD

CDCD
r1

Ii

_____ AY 18 nify TO OPERATE AS

ICCAuthorized

1CC Exempt

.r/I1_.I 1J kentuckyRe9u1ttd

Day Year KentuckyExempl ..
KYU OO 4.tate eir Make___________

TRANSMTOJi DedGaWLbs LCIerk
DIVISIOrd OF MO CAcjR1Re

OUALICATIONPMIT9jAriCH
kFTuCKYbEPARTMNY0FVHIctlREQuLAygoN

___________

STATE STA

CODE

LRK STOP_____________

CITY _____________

RECEIVED jRQ CC1.DALIj4S

ACCT 2725
lO 19e7 14137

GBE
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Rn iieiçoMBiEo KEN KLIODAYJ MP9RAR.WIRE

$TATE FEE
Authority Wire Faa $10 I...
10 Day Motor Fuel Trip Permit $20

..........

Anilual For-Hire 626
.. ...

10 Day Non R.cIprOII Trip Permit $21
Cj911q90113 ......t..s.41

Bupptsmsnt.ul Highway Uae Tx Permit

.1A1

DATE IS

PERMIfl4W.$39Qi

flAt QMPANY.1

CARRlR

AQDRESS

KYU

Serial

TIME

TO OPRATE AS
FOR HIRE

ICC ftuthor1rod

ICC Exerrpt

Kentucky Reutted ..e 88 888 88

KntuckyEx.mPt ii.. 88

PRIVA1

StDtsIIc ____________Plete

.Dectt4ed Orop Wi Lbs

YeerMeke

STATE STA
S..

CODE ________

TRX STOP_______________________

CITY Z4---.d

--j ACCT
5/

Cl

RECEUFLD FROM CCDPI.I.aS

_____

.1D.19S t4Ul
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Environmental Enterprises Incorporated

-7

ePO

cI

TREATMENT FACILITY

4550 Spring Grove Ave

CIncin%II Ohio 45232

513 541.923

EPAIDI 0H00B3371010

OFFICS

10147 SprIngfield
Pike

Cincinr%itl Oho 4521$

513 772.281B

4T

4/

31

The waste described on the attached manifest document number066489

dated ç/çjj incudes wastes restricted from land disposal under 4OCFR

268.30 Also attached aro the certifications from the original generators

listing the coinponenta arid their corresponding treatment standatd5.

This notice is required under 4OCFR 268.7 and iiu3t be retsLnod by your

facility for period of three years

.5

I-

2iVIRONNENTAL ENTERPRISES iNC

GBE 51997
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862987 88258 5135411823 ENUIROMENT.EUI

EnvIroØntI EtepiØs incorporated

TREATWENT FACILITY

4550 Sprln 0ove Ave

CIiwinnatL Ohio 45232 OFFICE

513 541.1823 10147 SpringfIeld
Pike

Cincinnati Ohio 45215

EPA ID OHD 083377010 513 772-2818

The saste described on the attached manifest c3ovurnent riumber
dated incudes wastes restricted from land disposal under 4OCFR

268.30 Also attached are the certifications from the original generators

listing the cotnponentH rtd their corre8poniing treatment standards

This notice is required under 4OCFR 268.7 an3 must be retained by your

fdcility for period of three years

EVIRONMFNTAL E2TERPRISES iNC
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CHARLES BENNETT

BARBARA FONTENOT

HOWARD BLANCRARD

ANGIE WIGGINS

JACKIE LEWIS

PINK FRADY BATON ROUGE

STEVE BARRIOS

ENVIROSURE MANAEMENT
HAZARDOUS WASTE CONSULTANTS

AIsCHEM-TRON INC
ARROW AUTOMOTIVE

ENVIRONMENTAl

ENVIRONMENTAL ENTERPRISES

LIQUID TRANSPORTERS INC
MARCA INC
NORTH EAST SOLVENTS

ODECO

osco

STANlEY FURNITURE

RESCAR INC
STERLING ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE

IRONMENTAL TXH INC

SPECTRON INC

071A161

071A164

071B159

071E140

071L153

071M162

071N117

0710029

0710144

071R127

071R163

0715158

071E165

071S138

Mariæà Shale Processor$ Inc

INTEROFFICE MEMO

CD

Co

rF CO

rt9

CDCD

TO

FROM

SUBJECT ACCOUNT STATUS

DATE APRIL 1987

THE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS ARE TO BE ACCEPTED ON cASH ON DELIVERY BASIS ONLY

071E136

0711148

CALL SLIDELL BEFORE SCHEDULING LOADS AND CALL SLIDELL WHEN LOAD ARRIVESD4 NOT UNLOAD UNTIL APPROVED BY SLIDELL

Cl

GBE 5200i

CONFIDENTIAL



I-

1/

Mr 27 B7 15i08 0000 MSP SLIDELL 15317041

Marine Shale Processors Inc

INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO CHARLES BENNETI
SUBJECT ACCOT STATUS

BARBARA FONTRNOT

HOWARD BLANCHARD

ANGIE WIGGINS

7ACXIE LEWIS

PINK FRZIDY BATON ROUGE

FROMEVE BARRIOS
DATE

MARCH 27 1987

CDo
.t

Co

-FCOP
CD

rt CD

CD

iH
ihikw

ThE FOLLOWING ACCOUNTS ARE TO BE ACCEPTED ON CASH ON DELIVER BASIS ONLY

ENVIROSURE MANAGEMENT 071E136

SEABOARD CHEMICAL CORP 071S145

CALL SLIDELL UPON SCHEDULING LOADS AND CALL SL.IDELL WHEN LOAD ARRIVES

DO NOT UNLOAD UNTIL APPROVED BY SLIDELL
ALCREM-TRON INC 071A161

ARROW AUTOMOTIVE 071A164

ENVIRONMENTAL 071B159

ENVIRONMflTAL ENTERPRISES 071E140

HAZARDOUS WASTE CONSULTANTS 071H148

LIQUID TRkNSPORTERS INC 071L153

MARCANN INC 0714162

NORTH EAST SOLVENTS 071N117

ODECO 0710029

OSCO 0710144

STANLEY FURNITURE

RALIEGH ROAD FURNITURE 071R127

RESCAR INC 071R163

STERLING ENVIRDNMENTAL SERVICE 071S158

THIS IS AN UPDATED LISTING AS OF MARCH 27 1987

Cl

GBE 52002

CONFIDENTIAL
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Environmental Enterprises Incorporated

TREATMENT FACIUTY

4650 SprIng Grove Aye

Cincinnati OhIo 45232

513 541.1123

EPA ID OHO 063377010

March 17 1987

Marine Shale Processors Inc
8146 Cze Calais Aye Suite 107

Baton Iuge LA 70809

in It concern

OFFICE

10147 SprIngfield Pike

Cincinna1i OhIo 45215

513 772-2616

RECEIVED MAR $17

of March 17 1987 Environnental Enterprises Inc has nct

reived the Generator Signed O.pies of the below listed manifest

Please forward than or copy of thEn to 4650 Spring Grove Avenue

Cincinnati Ohio 45232 Attention Maggie thapien If there is

reason for the 1ay please nctify us by itail Thank you for

your cx-operatmon in this matter

FES DATE

cD

o1

CD

CD r3CD
.1

Cl

2/25/87

2/26/87

2/28/87

65194

65195

65656

Sincerely
EVI11flFAI urrERpRISEs INC

2/7t
Maggie thapman

Sretaty

520
COfl

II



FROM
STEVE BARRIOS

CD

CO1

CD

.cD

CDCD
rP

Cl

SI-

Marine Shale Processors Inc

INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO
PINK FRADY BATON ROUGE

SUBJECT CUSTOMER ACCOUNT SCHEDULING

GEORGE EtDREDGE BATON ROUGE

ANGIE WIGGiNS

HOWARD BLAHCHAPD

BARBARA FONTENOT

ThCKIE LEWIS

DATE
FEBRUARY 25 1987

1-

SI

5-

Si-

Si

-1

BELOW IS LISTING OF THE CUSTOMERS WIUCH SHOULD BE CLEARED WITh

STEVE BARRIOS IN -THE SLIDELL OFFICE BEFORE ACCEPrxNG ANY SCMEDUL.E

OF INCOMING MATERIALS THIS IS AN UPDATED LISTING AS OF FEBRUARY 25 1987

PLEASE CHECK WITh ME BEFORE ACCEPTING ANY SCHEDULE OF MATERIALS

ADVANCE VACUUM SERVICE

AVONDALE SHIPYARDS

EVIRONMEWTAL VEANAGEM1T

ENVIBOSURE MANAGEMENT

ENVIRcHENTAL ENTERPRISES

INC ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNICAL SERVICES

HAZARDOUS WASTE CONSULTANTS WeC

NATCO

ODECO

MARINE

OSCO INC

SOLIDTEK SYSTEMS INC

05-

.SS

GBE 52004

CONFIDENTIAL
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Marine Shale Pescors Inc

INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO

60

j0

CD
2- rt CD

----
CD r3

PINK FRADY BATON ROUGE

GEORGE ELDREDGE EATON ROUGE

JACKIE LEWIS

BARBARA FONTENOT

HOWARD BLANCHARD

ANGIE WIGGINS

STEVE BARRIOS

FROM

SUBJECT
ENVIRONMENTAL ENTERFIRSES

LOAD SCHEDULE

DATE
FEBRUAflY 17 1987

OS

PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THIS DATE HAVE ALLOWED ENVIRONMENTAL

ENTERPRISES TO SCHEDULE IN ONE LOAD OF SOLIDS TIlE INcOMING

F.IALS SHOULD ARRIVE 2-18-87 THIS LOAD IS TO BE ACCEPTED

NI.YIF THE DRIVER IAS CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO MARINE

$J ESSORS INC IN THE AMOUNT OF $9125.10 PLEASE CONFiRM

TH1 1C1 TO STEVE BARRIOS BEFORE ACCEPTING THE TRUCK INTO THE

CUSTOMER QUESTIONS SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO MYSELF

fl3 ADDITIONAL SCHEDULING OF INCOMING MATERIALS SHOULD BE ACCEPTED

FOR THIS CUSTOMER WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL FROM THE SLIDELL OFFICE

STEVE BARRIOS

Cl

tBL

GBE 52006
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I-

CD

Co

Co

a..
Co

CD
-p CD

CDCD

.1

.Hj

STO

FROM

Marine Shale Pessors Inc

INTEROFFICE MEMO

BATON ROUGE SUBJECT
GEORGE E.LDBZDGE BATON ROUGE ENVIRONMENTAL TERPIRSES

JACKIE LEWIS
LOAD SCHEDULE

BARBARA FONTENOT

HOWARD BLANCHPLRD

ANGIE WIGGINS

DATE
STEVE BARRIOs

FEBRUARY 17 1987

PLEASE RE ADVISED THAT THIS DATE HAVE ALLOWED 2VIRONMENTAL

ENTERPRISES TO SCHEDULE IN ONE LOAD OF SOLIDS THE INCOMING

RIALS SHOULD ARRIVE 2-18-87 THIS LOAD IS TO BE ACCEPTED

ONLY IF THE DRIVER HAS CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO MARINE

U.-- ESSORS INC IN THE MOUNT OF $9125.10 PLEASE CONFIRM

TH1F FACT TO STEVE BARRIOS BEFORE ACCEPTING THE TRUCK INTO THE

CUSTOMER QUESTIONS SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO MYSELF

NO ADPITIONAL SCHEDULING OF INC1ING MATERIALS SHOULD BE ACCEPTED

FOR THIS CUSTOMER WITHOUT PRIOR APPROVAL FROM THE SLIDELL OFFICE

STEVE BARRIOS

Tt8I EI

-4

N5ji

rd

GBE 52006
COUPIDENTIA
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ARINE
SHALE

PROCESSORS
INC

ADMINISTRATION OFFICE POST OFFICE BOX 1649 SLIDELL LOUISIANA 70459 504 531.7817

101 PINK FRADY

GEORGE ELDREDGE

ECKHOLDT

ANGIE WIGGINS

AS OF THIS DATE 129-87 DO NOT ACCEPT ANY ADDITIONAL1 SCHEDULE

OF INCOMING PRODUCTS FROM TEE FOLLOWING CUSTO4ERS UNLESS AUThORIZATION

IS GIVEN FROM TEE SLIDELL OFFICE REFER ALL CUSTOMER CALLS TO STEVE BARRIOS

AVONDALE SHIPYARDS

V1RONMENTAL MM1AGEMENT

ENVIROSURE 1ANAGEMENT

ENVIRONMENTAL E2TERPRISES

RESOURCE RECOVERY OF AMERICA

STEVE BM4FtIOS

-.2
CD

CD

CD
CD

.cD
.--

CD

CI

Dl

--
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